B RAZI L IAN PRODUCTS BY NCM (MERCOSUL COMMON NOMENCLATURE) TONS

‘'l CANE SUGAR 3,331,228
EXPO RTS TO 3 CRUDE PETROLEUM OILS 2,536,939
=3 CRUDE SOYBEAN OIL 788,252

I N D IA I N 2024 % ROUGH WOOD 236,394
3l WASTE AND SCRAP OF IRON OR STEEL 235,370

Jl ALL VARIETIES OF BEANS 166,877

% '@l OTHER FORMS OF ASBESTOS 129,969

N = 3 WASTE AND SCRAP OF STEEL ALLOYS 113,223

W — 3 COTTON, MERELY GINNED 101,564

«['] SESAME SEEDS 100,370

rhaza



ANUALLY EXPORTS IN BRAZIL IN TONS

BEANS

46%
103,002

2020 2021

SESAME

26% 7%
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* From 01/January to 31/December

49%
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ANUALLY BRAZILLIAN EXPORTS TO INDIA IN TONS

BEANS
166,428
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
B ARBAZA m OTHERS
SESAME
100,369
4,331
e

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
* From 01/January to 31/December



ANUALLY BRAZILLIAN EXPORTS TO INDIA IN TONS

2020

7,509

13,604
28%

2022

26,085
42%

27,890
45%

2021

19,925
42%

42,676
41%

38,866
38%

2023

26,264
46%

25,918
45%

2024
m Black Beans

LSKB/DRKB
Red Bamboo

BLACK MATPE
75,919

46%

Brown Eye/Cowpeas
m Green Mung/Black Matpe

BROWN EYE
62,912
38%



ARBAZA EXPORTS TO INDIA IN 2024

Brown Eye/Cowpeas
sesame ! ° Others Total

16,254 m Arbaza

26%

102,950
39%

LSKB/DRKB Black Matpe
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